Mercedes C-Class C180 BlueEFFICIENCY SE
Edition 125 4dr Auto | Dec 2011

———

Pristine used Mercedes Benz

Vehicle Features

7" screen, 10GB music register, ABS + BAS, Adaptive brake
system, Aerial in rear window, Agility control suspension with
selective damping system, Alarm system/interior
protection/immobiliser, Attention assist, Automatic headlights,
Bag hook in luggage compartment, Body colour bumpers, Body
colour door handles, Child seat recognition sensor, Colour
information display, COMAND HDD Navigation with media
interface, Cruise control, Door sill panels with stainless steel
inlays, Drivers knee airbag, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags,
Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front
seat height adjustment, Electric windows one touch open/close,
ESP with ASR, Front and rear window airbags, Front centre
armrest with storage compartment, Front door pockets, Front fog
lights, Front side airbags, Green tinted glass, Height/reach
adjustable steering column, Hill start assist, Isofix rear child seat
fastenings, linguatronic voice control, memory card slot, Nappa
leather trimmed multi function steering wheel, Neck-pro front
headrests, Parktronic - front/rear, PAS, Pre-Safe anticipatory
safety system, radio/CD/DVD/MP3, Rain sensor windscreen
wipers, Rear centre armrest with cupholders, Rear head
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

37 Ebor Parade, 37 Ebor Parade, BT12 6NS

07466595787

£1,950 00

142000

Petrol
Semi-Automatic
Red

1796

148

F (£210 p/a)
Saloon

30E

M200 CDH

Technical Specs

4591mm
1770mm
1447mm
5

475L

2010KG
515KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:
Engine Power BHP:

32.5MPG

56.5MPG

44,1MPG

59L

7 SPEED
139MPH
8.9s
154.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



restraints, Remote central locking, Service indicator (ASSYST
PLUS), Space saver spare wheel, Sunvisors with illuminated
vanity mirrors, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tyre pressure
warning, USB/aux input socket, Warning triangle and first aid kit
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