Mercedes C-Class C180 BlueEFFICIENCY SE Edition 125 4dr Auto | Dec 2011

£1,950 O.N.O







Pristine used Mercedes Benz

Vehicle Features

7" screen, 10GB music register, ABS + BAS, Adaptive brake system, Aerial in rear window, Agility control suspension with selective damping system, Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser, Attention assist, Automatic headlights, Bag hook in luggage compartment, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Child seat recognition sensor, Colour information display, COMAND HDD Navigation with media interface, Cruise control, Door sill panels with stainless steel inlays, Drivers knee airbag, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front seat height adjustment, Electric windows one touch open/close, ESP with ASR, Front and rear window airbags, Front centre armrest with storage compartment, Front door pockets, Front fog lights, Front side airbags, Green tinted glass, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Hill start assist, Isofix rear child seat fastenings, linguatronic voice control, memory card slot, Nappa leather trimmed multi function steering wheel, Neck-pro front headrests, Parktronic - front/rear, PAS, Pre-Safe anticipatory safety system, radio/CD/DVD/MP3, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Rear centre armrest with cupholders, Rear head

Miles:	142000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1796
CO2 Emission:	148
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	30E
Reg:	M200 CDH

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4591mm
Width:	1770mm
Height:	1447mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	475L
Gross Weight:	2010KG
Max. Loading Weight:	515KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	32.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	44.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	59L
Number Of Gears:	7 SPEED
Top Speed:	139MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	8.9s
Engine Power BHP:	154.2BHP



restraints, Remote central locking, Service indicator (ASSYST PLUS), Space saver spare wheel, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tyre pressure warning, USB/aux input socket, Warning triangle and first aid kit

